Table Catalogue
Sustainable Craftsmanship
With over 90 years of experience working with solid oak, we’re
proud to be one of Europe’s leading furniture manufacturers.
Quality and sustainability go hand in hand. That’s why we only
partner with certified European suppliers who practice
responsible and ecological forest management.
Supporting certified forestry is essential for protecting nature

contemporary sophistication to your living
space. Featuring a sleek and thin oak tabletop,
available in striking hexagonal or round shapes,
Amalfi is designed to make a statement. The
seamless pairing of the minimalist tabletop with
beautifully crafted oak legs creates a
harmonious balance of form and function.
Whether for dining, entertaining, or work, Amalfi
combines natural warmth with a modern
aesthetic, offering a timeless addition to your
home.
12
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
*other colors, sizes, edge finish and quality on request
AM.TA.RO130 Ø130 x 76 cm
E02M E03M E55M E70M EL99
Round tables
Hexagon table
AM.TA.RO140 Ø140 x 76 cm
AM.TA.RO150 Ø150 x 76 cm
AM.TA.6H150 150 x 76 cm
Material table top: solid Oak - natural (QF1)
Table top height: 76 cm
Table top thickness: 22 mm
Edge: straight

craftsmanship and modern design. The 33mm
oak tabletop features refined side edges
tapered to just 8mm, creating a sleek, ultra-thin
appearance that exudes sophistication. Paired
with remarkable yet understated metal legs,
Montreal strikes the perfect balance between
strength and elegance. This table is a statement
piece that seamlessly enhances any dining or
living space, combining natural warmth with
contemporary flair.
Straight
14
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
*other colors, sizes, edge finish and quality on request
MT.TA130FIX 130 x 80 x 78 cm
MT.TA200FIX 200 x 98 x 78 cm
MT.TA240FIX 240 x 98 x 78 cm
MT.TA160-210 160/210 x 98 x 78 cm
MT.TA200-250 200/250 x 98 x 78 cm
E02M
brushed
WL
brushed
BL
brushed
MT.TA240-290 240/290 x 98 x 78 cm
Material table top: solid Oak - rustic (QF2)
Table top height: 78 cm
Table top thickness: 33 mm
Edge: refined on 8 mm
Finish: brushed
Legs: metal RAL 9005
Fix tables
Extension tables
MT.TA160FIX 160 x 98 x 78 cm
15
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
Montreal
The Montreal collection also includes a Round
and oval table in different sizes. The
specifications are the same as the straight
tables, apart from the shape.
Round & Oval
16
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
*other colors, sizes, edge finish and quality on request
MT.TA.OV210 210 x 105 x 78 cm
MT.TA.OV240 240 x 120 x 78 cm
MT.TA.OV270 270 x 120 x 78 cm
E02M
brushed
WL
brushed
BL
brushed
Material table top: solid Oak - rustic (QF2)
Table top height: 78 cm
Table top thickness: 33 mm
Edge: refined on 8 mm
Finish: brushed
Legs: metal RAL 9005
Round tables
Oval tables
MT.TA.RO.100 Ø100 x 78 cm
MT.TA.RO.130 Ø130 x 78 cm
17
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
Daxo

DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
Lazo
The Lazo table is a masterpiece of solid oak
craftsmanship. Its round tabletop showcases the
natural beauty of the wood, while the 12-panel
base forms a striking, near-circular foundation
that combines strength and sophistication.
Perfect for any modern or classic interior, Lazo is
designed to be both a functional centerpiece
and a statement of style.
20
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
*other colors, sizes, edge finish and quality on request
LA.TA.RO130 Ø130 x 78 cm
Round tables
LA.TA.RO140 Ø140 x 78 cm
LA.TA.RO150 Ø150 x 78 cm
LA.TA.RO160 Ø160 x 78 cm
E02M WWM EL21 EL55
Material table top: solid Oak - natural (QF1)
Table top height: 78 cm
Table top thickness: 33 mm

Obrido
The Obrido table is a perfect fusion of natural
warmth and modern edge. Featuring a solid oak
tabletop, its rich grain adds timeless character,
while the black metal legs—inclined and
seamlessly milled into the underside—creates a
bold yet refined look.
Designed for both strength and style, Obrido
brings a sleek industrial touch to any space,
making it the perfect gathering spot for dining,
work, or conversation.
22
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
*other colors, sizes, edge finish and quality on request
OB.TA160 160 x 100 x 78 cm
OB.TA180 180 x 100 x 78 cm
OB.TA200 200 x 100 x 78 cm
OB.TA220 220 x 100 x 78 cm
OB.TA240 240 x 100 x 78 cm
OB.TA260 260 x 100 x 78 cm
OB.TA280 280 x 100 x 78 cm
OB.TA300 300 x 100 x 78 cm
E02M WWM EL21 EL55
Material table top: solid Oak - natural (QF1)
Table top height: 78 cm
Table top thickness: 41 mm

THEUNS
Monza
The Monza table is the perfect blend of elegance
and innovation. Its solid oak tabletop features a
refined edge, creating an ultra-slim look, while
the black underside enhances the floating effect.
Resting on a sturdy rectangular central base,
Monza offers both stability and modern
sophistication.
A true statement piece, this table brings a sleek,
contemporary feel to any space.
24
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
*other colors, sizes, edge finish and quality on request
MZ.TA180 180 x 100 x 78 cm
Rectangular tables
Square tables
MZ.TA200 200 x 100 x 78 cm
MZ.TA220 220 x 100 x 78 cm
MZ.TA240 240 x 100 x 78 cm
MZ.TA260 260 x 100 x 78 cm
MZ.TA.VI145 145 x 145 x 78 cm
MZ.TA.VI165 165 x 165 x 78 cm
E02M WWM EL21 EL55
Material table top: solid Oak - natural (QF1)**
Table top height: 78 cm
Table top thickness: 33 mm

Introducing our 'à la Carte' Collection – where
style meets personalization. Design the perfect
table to suit your space and taste. Choose from
a variety of table tops: round, oval, square, or
rectangular. Customize further by selecting your
preferred base and edge finish for a truly unique
look. Available in three elegant colors to
complement any interior. Create a table that’s as
individual as you are with our à la Carte
Collection.
Round & Oval
26
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
*other colors, sizes, edge finish and quality on request
CARTE.TA.RO130 Ø130 x 76 cm
Material table top: solid Oak - natural (QF1)
Table top height: 76 cm
Table top thickness: 42 mm
Edge: refined / blunt
Finish: smooth / not brushed
Legs: metal RAL 9005 - Cross small/large
Round tables
CARTE.TA.OV210 210 x 105 x 76 cm
Oval tables
CARTE.TA.RO150 Ø150 x 76 cm
CARTE.TA.OV240 240 x 120 x 76 cm
CARTE.TA.OV270 270 x 120 x 76 cm
E02M S04 S06
27
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
à la Carte
Square & Rectangular
28
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
*other colors, sizes, edge finish and quality on request
CARTE.TA140X140 140 x 140 x 76 cm
Material table top: solid Oak - natural (QF1)
Table top height: 76 cm
Table top thickness: 42 mm
Edge: straight / trunk effect
Finish: smooth / not brushed
Legs: metal RAL 9005 - A / T / X / I / Cross
Square table
CARTE.TA160X140 160 x 140 x 76 cm
Rectangular tables
CARTE.TA180X100 180 x 100 x 76 cm
CARTE.TA200X100 200 x 100 x 76 cm
CARTE.TA220X100 220 x 100 x 76 cm
CARTE.TA240X100 240 x 100 x 76 cm
CARTE.TA260X100 260 x 100 x 76 cm
CARTE.TA280X100 280 x 100 x 76 cm
CARTE.TA300X100 300 x 100 x 76 cm
E02M S04 S06
(only Cross legs)
(only Cross legs)
29

Ottawa
Meet Ottawa, a striking natural oak table that
combines timeless craftsmanship with a modern
edge. Featuring a robust 33mm oak tabletop
with refined side edges, Ottawa showcases the
natural beauty of oak in every detail. The sleek
black metal legs add a bold, contemporary
contrast, making it a centerpiece that stands out
in any dining or workspace. Designed for
durability and style, Ottawa brings elegance and
functionality together, offering the perfect blend
of warmth and sophistication for your home.
38
DESIGNED & MADE IN BELGIUM
THEUNS
OT.TA160FIX 160 x 98 x 78 cm
OT.TA200FIX 200 x 98 x 78 cm
OT.TA240FIX 240 x 98 x 78 cm
OT.TA160-260 160/260 x 98 x 78 cm
OT.TA200-300 200/300 x 98 x 78 cm
E02M WWM EL21 EL55
Material table top: Oak - veneer (QF1 or QF2)
Table top height: 78 cm
Table top thickness: 32 mm